UDO NORTH WEST CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

OPERA HOUSE

9.00

1
2

9.10

9.15

A WN =

9.30

9.35
1
2
3

9.45

O h WN R

10.05

N =

Under 10 Beginner teams

Sh'Bam (2020)
Vibe

Under 10 Novice teams
Krush (2020)
Under 12 Beginner teams

KINETIC
KERPLUNK
Hooliganz
District (

Under 12 Novice teams
IndepenDANCE Ignite
Under 14 Beginner teams
Girl Squad (2020)

wave

Alliance

Under 14 Novice teams
INTRO

Paragons

Savage

Next Level D-Feet
Dynamite

Cubs Crew

Under 14 Intermediate Teams

Fidgets
RICOCHET

10.15

(=Y

w

10.25

N =

10.30

[N

10.35

W N =

10.45

10.50

N =

11.00

N =

11.10

N =

Under 16 Beginner teams
FYA (2020)

Low-Key

Slayfiyah Squad

Under 16 Novice teams

CHAPTER ONE
Lost Onez

Under 16 Intermediate teams

UNDERDOGS
Venture

Under 18 Beginner teams
Next Level Dynamix
Missillusion

Iridescent

Under 18 Novice teams
New Funk

Under 18 Inter/Adv teams

SIN CREW
Project R

Over 18 Beginner

Rhythm Collision
Prestige

Over 18 Novice teams

Demigods
InSanity

11.15

W N =

11.25

N =

11.35

13.00

14.35

15.45

17.15

18.15-18.30

Over 18 Intermediate teams
Fierce

Next Level Fiyah

Nemesis

Over 18 Advanced teams

ADC Collective
Hustlers

SOLOsS

U6 Open, U8, U10, U12
Beg, Nov, Inter & Adv

ul4 & Ul6
Beg, Nov, Int & Adv

SOLOS & AWARDS

U18 & 018
Beg, nov, Inter & Adv

DUO & AWARDS

U6 Open, U8, U10, U12, U14 & Ul6
Beg/Nov, Inter & Adv

DUO & AWARDS
U18 & 018

Beg/nov, Inter & Adv

ESTIMTED FINISH TIME

SPANISH ROOM

TEAM AWARDS
10.20 Under 10
Under 12
Under 14
Under 16

11.15 Under 18
Over 18

SOLO AWARDS
13.05 U6 - U12 Beg, Nov, Inter & Advanced

14.25 U14 & U16 Beg, Nov, Inter & Adv

14.40 1V1 BATTLES
U16 Poppin
U16 Hip Hop

15.45 1v1 BATTLES
016 Poppin
016 Hip Hop

17.00 ESTIMATED FINISH TIME

Please note these timings are approximate and
can alter on the day, please be in the room and
ready to go at least 30 minutes before your
designated start time.



