UDO NORTH WEST CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

OPERA HOUSE

9.00	Under 10 Beginner teams	10.15	Under 16 Beginner teams	11.15	Over 18 Intermediate teams
1	Sh'Bam (2020)	1	FYA (2020)	1	Fierce
2	Vibe	2	Low-Key	2	Next Level Fiyah
		3	Slayfiyah Squad	3	Nemesis
9.10	Under 10 Novice teams				
		10.25	Under 16 Novice teams	11.25	Over 18 Advanced teams
1	Krush (2020)				
		1	CHAPTER ONE	1	ADC Collective
9.15	Under 12 Beginner teams	2	Lost Onez	2	Hustlers
	KINETIC KERPLUNK	10.30	Under 16 Intermediate teams		SOLOS
	Hooliganz	1	UNDERDOGS	11.35	U6 Open, U8, U10, U12
	District (Venture		Beg, Nov, Inter & Adv
		_			8,,
9.30	Under 12 Novice teams	10.35	Under 18 Beginner teams	13.00	U14 & U16
					Beg, Nov, Int & Adv
1	IndepenDANCE Ignite	1	Next Level Dynamix		<i>3,</i> ,
	_	2	Missillusion		SOLOS & AWARDS
9.35	Under 14 Beginner teams	3	Iridescent		
				14.35	U18 & O18
1	Girl Squad (2020)				Beg, nov, Inter & Adv
2	wave	10.45	Under 18 Novice teams		
3	Alliance				DUO & AWARDS
		1	New Funk		
9.45	Under 14 Novice teams			15.45	U6 Open, U8, U10, U12, U14 & U16
		10.50	Under 18 Inter/Adv teams		Beg/Nov, Inter & Adv
1	INTRO				
2	Paragons	1	SIN CREW		DUO & AWARDS
3	Savage	2	Project R		
4	Next Level D-Feet			17.15	U18 & O18
5	Dynamite	11.00	Over 18 Beginner		Beg/nov, Inter & Adv
6	Cubs Crew				
		1	Rhythm Collision		
10.05	Under 14 Intermediate Teams	2	Prestige	18.15-18.30	ESTIMTED FINISH TIME
	Fidgets	11.10	Over 18 Novice teams		
2	RICOCHET				
			Demigods		
		2	InSanity		

SPANISH ROOM

TEAM AWARDS

10.20 Under 10

Under 12

Under 14

Under 16

11.15 Under 18

Over 18

SOLO AWARDS

13.05 U6 - U12 Beg, Nov, Inter & Advanced

14.25 U14 & U16 Beg, Nov, Inter & Adv

14.40 1V1 BATTLES

U16 Poppin U16 Hip Hop

15.45 1v1 BATTLES

O16 Poppin O16 Hip Hop

17.00 ESTIMATED FINISH TIME

Please note these timings are approximate and can alter on the day, please be in the room and ready to go at least 30 minutes before your designated start time.